180: 00580139 Obec Vlkanov

Su Au Uz Np Org Ka OdPa SpPo Zj Popis
231 0100 00000 0000 0000 00 6171 2324 000

231 0100 00000 0000 0000 00 6171 5029 000
Rekapitulace zmén:

PEijmy
B&Zné vydaje

FEN I X, Rozpocet 8.21.003

Zm&na rozpoltu v K&

realizovand opatfenim &. 3

Strana 1

Schvéaleny
rozpocet

RozpocCet
po zménach

rozpoc&tu

2 420,71
1 000,00

2 420,71
1 000,00

Sestava: R04

Rozpocet
po zménach

2 420,71
1 000,00

2 420,71
1 000,00



